Rangliste

L0lliker

Sprintmeisterschaften

1000m
Rang Laufzeit No. Nachname Vorname Ig
1 3:18.39 33 Ernst Christian 1976
2 3:38.82 114 Tanner Luca 2013
3 3:39.26 94 Schuler Linus 2014
4 3:40.39 116 Thomann Leonardo 2015
5 3:41.50 62 Luft Helene 2011
6 3:42.25 31 Dimovic Aleksa Maksir 2011
7 3:42.37 49 Gerull Joline 2013
8 3:42.65 14 Biner Lenny 2015
9 3:45.46 53 Kaiser Lisa 2014
10 3:46.32 55 Klauser Valentin 2014
11 3:47.07 87 Prenosil Leon 2012
12 3:47.49 70 Menghini Timo 2014
13 3:49.12 90 Sanchez Rodolfo 2015
14 3:49.90 121 von Liechtens Leopold 2014
15 3:50.17 97 Sekulovski  Eugenia 2008
16 3:51.53 95 Schwammle Chiara 2012
17 3:51.64 91 Scheuber Gael 2014
18 3:52.42 102 Stalder Olmo 2014
19 3:56.10 48 Herczeg Kata 1987
20 3:56.35 52 Janosa David Péter 1989
21 3:58.51 27 Demmelmair Luca 2016
22 3:59.48 9 Banzer Severin 2014
23 4:03.67 8 Banzer Cyril 2016
24 4:05.13 46 Haring Felix 2010
25 4:06.48 21 Carraro Cresti Gabriel 2015
26 4:07.85 117 Vlachopoulos Loukas 2012
27 4:09.90 4 Ammann Francis 2014
28 4:10.29 18 Brillmann  Vivienne 2015
29 4:11.70 10 Beckmann Isolde 1979
30 4:11.76 109 Studer Sofia 2013
31 4:11.96 101 Stalder Lucio 2016
32 4:14.26 12 Biedermann Yara 2014
33 4:15.24 29 Diehtiar Andrii 2014
34 4:15.41 88 Prenosil Max 2014
35 4:15.51 19 Butchey Bastian 2015
36 4:17.04 123 Weiss Vincent 2016
37 4:18.27 47 Henniges Marie 2011

M 18-100
M 10+11

M 10+11

M 8+9

W 12+13

M 12+13

W 10+11

M 8+9

W 10+11

M 10+11

M 12+13

M 10+11

M 8+9

M 10+11

W 16+17

W 12+13

M 10+11

M 10+11

W 18-100
M 18-100
M 8+9

M 10+11

M 8+9

M 14+15

M 8+9

M 12+13

M 10+11

W 8+9

W 18-100
W 10+11

M 8+9

W 10+11

M 10+11

M 10+11

M 8+9

M 8+9

W 12+13



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

4:18.62
4:18.85
4:19.48
4:19.59
4:19.81
4:20.26
4:20.29
4:20.54
4:20.76
4:20.98
4:22.38
4:23.48
4:24.16
4:24.76
4:25.07
4:25.96
4:27.07
4:27.37
4:31.44
4:31.51
4:31.68
4:31.84
4:32.93
4:32.99
4:33.26
4:33.55
4:33.82
4:34.07
4:34.12
4:35.01
4:35.21
4:35.73
4:36.48
4:37.63
4:39.07
4:39.60
4:39.79
4:40.85
4:41.15
4:41.74
4:42.49
4:44.52
4:46.05
4:47.82
4:54.82
4:57.60

108
36
124
44
112
11
71
96
63
45
118
93
110
43
13
77
15

66
125
76
26
81
24
75
16
120
115
37
85

20
74
104
34
98
100
56
73
22
79
38
65
51
103
126

Studer Mateo
Filla Julian
Wittmann Paul
Goldschmidt Gustav
Taddei Margherita
Biedermann Ronja
Merz Edgar
Sekulovski  Antony
Luft Johann
Gordic David
Vogt Maximilian
Schneider  Thiago
Szalay Andras
Glinz Lina
Biehal Luis

Neff Ezra
Biner Levin
Abdirahman Samia Jordan
Margulies Nicolai
Yizyil Leon
Nahrgang Charlotte
de Sousa Riccarda
Ormefio Olivia

de Sousa Leonor
Miller Victoria
Bleuler Ryan

von Erlach  Nicolas
Tasioula Alexandra
Leu Fionn

Pilz Inga
Achermann Clara
Carraro Cresti Alice
Miller Catherina
Stamenovic Aleksandar
Ernst Vinagre Amalia
Sekulovski  Gregory
Singarella Deniz
Klauser Vitus
Muelli Sara
Castrovilli Emilia
Nicaj Ben

Flatt Sophie
Margulies Marlon
Hosravi Elias
Stalder Vito

Vlachopoulos Jannis

2011
2011
2014
2017
2012
2014
2016
2015
2015
2016
2018
2014
2016
2016
2017
2017
2015
2013
2018
2015
2013
2015
2013
2015
2013
2017
2015
2015
2016
2015
2017
2013
2013
2017
2015
2015
2017
2016
2011
2014
2016
2011
2014
2015
2018
2016

M 12+13
M 12+13
M 10+11
M 6+7
W 12+13
W 10+11
M 8+9
M 8+9
M 8+9
M 8+9
M 6+7
M 10+11
M 8+9
W 849
M 6+7
M 6+7
M 8+9
W 10+11
M 6+7
M 8+9
W 10+11
W 849
W 10+11
W 849
W 10+11
M 6+7
M 8+9
W 849
M 8+9
W 849
W 6+7
W 10+11
W 10+11
M 6+7
W 849
M 8+9
M 6+7
M 8+9
W 12+13
W 10+11
M 8+9
W 12+13
M 10+11
M 8+9
M 6+7
M 8+9



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

5:04.75
5:07.65
5:14.32
5:14.39
5:17.27
5:18.18
5:36.49
5:36.66
5:41.35
5:43.81
7:30.21
7:35.82

35
30
17
113
84
92
40
39
54
99
86
83

Filla
Diehtiar
Borquez
Tanner
Peralta
Schneider
Fleming
Fleming
Karakus
Shala
Poletti
Schneider

Jonas
Valerii
Federico
Loredana
Elio
Luisa
Wren
Patrick
Sophie
Hana
Arina
Mauro

2017
2016
2016
2017
2018
2018
2016
1984
2015
2015
2019
2021

M 6+7
M 8+9
M 8+9
W 6+7
M 6+7
W 6+7
M 8+9
M 18-100
W 849
W 849
W 1-5
W 1-5



