

Rangliste

1000m



Rang	Laufzeit	No.	Nachname	Vorname	Jg	
1	3:18.39	33	Ernst	Christian	1976	M 18-100
2	3:38.82	114	Tanner	Luca	2013	M 10+11
3	3:39.26	94	Schuler	Linus	2014	M 10+11
4	3:40.39	116	Thomann	Leonardo	2015	M 8+9
5	3:41.50	62	Luft	Helene	2011	W 12+13
6	3:42.25	31	Dimovic	Aleksa Maksir	2011	M 12+13
7	3:42.37	49	Gerull	Joline	2013	W 10+11
8	3:42.65	14	Biner	Lenny	2015	M 8+9
9	3:45.46	53	Kaiser	Lisa	2014	W 10+11
10	3:46.32	55	Klauser	Valentin	2014	M 10+11
11	3:47.07	87	Prenosil	Leon	2012	M 12+13
12	3:47.49	70	Menghini	Timo	2014	M 10+11
13	3:49.12	90	Sanchez	Rodolfo	2015	M 8+9
14	3:49.90	121	von Liechtens	Leopold	2014	M 10+11
15	3:50.17	97	Sekulovski	Eugenia	2008	W 16+17
16	3:51.53	95	Schwämmle	Chiara	2012	W 12+13
17	3:51.64	91	Scheuber	Gael	2014	M 10+11
18	3:52.42	102	Stalder	Olmo	2014	M 10+11
19	3:56.10	48	Herczeg	Kata	1987	W 18-100
20	3:56.35	52	Jánosa	Dávid Péter	1989	M 18-100
21	3:58.51	27	Demmelmair	Luca	2016	M 8+9
22	3:59.48	9	Banzer	Severin	2014	M 10+11
23	4:03.67	8	Banzer	Cyril	2016	M 8+9
24	4:05.13	46	Häring	Felix	2010	M 14+15
25	4:06.48	21	Carraro Cresto	Gabriel	2015	M 8+9
26	4:07.85	117	Vlachopoulos	Loukas	2012	M 12+13
27	4:09.90	4	Ammann	Francis	2014	M 10+11
28	4:10.29	18	Brüllmann	Vivienne	2015	W 8+9
29	4:11.70	10	Beckmann	Isolde	1979	W 18-100
30	4:11.76	109	Studer	Sofia	2013	W 10+11
31	4:11.96	101	Stalder	Lucio	2016	M 8+9
32	4:14.26	12	Biedermann	Yara	2014	W 10+11
33	4:15.24	29	Diehtiar	Andrii	2014	M 10+11
34	4:15.41	88	Prenosil	Max	2014	M 10+11
35	4:15.51	19	Butchey	Bastian	2015	M 8+9
36	4:17.04	123	Weiss	Vincent	2016	M 8+9
37	4:18.27	47	Henniges	Marie	2011	W 12+13

38	4:18.62	108	Studer	Mateo	2011	M 12+13
39	4:18.85	36	Filla	Julian	2011	M 12+13
40	4:19.48	124	Wittmann	Paul	2014	M 10+11
41	4:19.59	44	Goldschmidt	Gustav	2017	M 6+7
42	4:19.81	112	Taddei	Margherita	2012	W 12+13
43	4:20.26	11	Biedermann	Ronja	2014	W 10+11
44	4:20.29	71	Merz	Edgar	2016	M 8+9
45	4:20.54	96	Sekulovski	Antony	2015	M 8+9
46	4:20.76	63	Luft	Johann	2015	M 8+9
47	4:20.98	45	Gordic	David	2016	M 8+9
48	4:22.38	118	Vogt	Maximilian	2018	M 6+7
49	4:23.48	93	Schneider	Thiago	2014	M 10+11
50	4:24.16	110	Szalay	András	2016	M 8+9
51	4:24.76	43	Glinz	Lina	2016	W 8+9
52	4:25.07	13	Biehal	Luis	2017	M 6+7
53	4:25.96	77	Neff	Ezra	2017	M 6+7
54	4:27.07	15	Biner	Levin	2015	M 8+9
55	4:27.37	1	Abdirahman	Samia Jordan	2013	W 10+11
56	4:31.44	66	Margulies	Nicolai	2018	M 6+7
57	4:31.51	125	Yüzyil	Leon	2015	M 8+9
58	4:31.68	76	Nahrgang	Charlotte	2013	W 10+11
59	4:31.84	26	de Sousa	Riccarda	2015	W 8+9
60	4:32.93	81	Ormeño	Olivia	2013	W 10+11
61	4:32.99	24	de Sousa	Leonor	2015	W 8+9
62	4:33.26	75	Müller	Victoria	2013	W 10+11
63	4:33.55	16	Bleuler	Ryan	2017	M 6+7
64	4:33.82	120	von Erlach	Nicolas	2015	M 8+9
65	4:34.07	115	Tasioula	Alexandra	2015	W 8+9
66	4:34.12	37	Leu	Fionn	2016	M 8+9
67	4:35.01	85	Pilz	Inga	2015	W 8+9
68	4:35.21	2	Achermann	Clara	2017	W 6+7
69	4:35.73	20	Carraro Cresto	Alice	2013	W 10+11
70	4:36.48	74	Müller	Catherina	2013	W 10+11
71	4:37.63	104	Stamenovic	Aleksandar	2017	M 6+7
72	4:39.07	34	Ernst Vinagre	Amalia	2015	W 8+9
73	4:39.60	98	Sekulovski	Gregory	2015	M 8+9
74	4:39.79	100	Singarella	Deniz	2017	M 6+7
75	4:40.85	56	Klauser	Vitus	2016	M 8+9
76	4:41.15	73	Muelli	Sara	2011	W 12+13
77	4:41.74	22	Castrovilli	Emilia	2014	W 10+11
78	4:42.49	79	Nicaj	Ben	2016	M 8+9
79	4:44.52	38	Flatt	Sophie	2011	W 12+13
80	4:46.05	65	Margulies	Marlon	2014	M 10+11
81	4:47.82	51	Hosravi	Elias	2015	M 8+9
82	4:54.82	103	Stalder	Vito	2018	M 6+7
83	4:57.60	126	Vlachopoulos	Jannis	2016	M 8+9

84	5:04.75	35	Filla	Jonas	2017	M 6+7
85	5:07.65	30	Diehtiar	Valerii	2016	M 8+9
86	5:14.32	17	Borquez	Federico	2016	M 8+9
87	5:14.39	113	Tanner	Loredana	2017	W 6+7
88	5:17.27	84	Peralta	Elio	2018	M 6+7
89	5:18.18	92	Schneider	Luisa	2018	W 6+7
90	5:36.49	40	Fleming	Wren	2016	M 8+9
91	5:36.66	39	Fleming	Patrick	1984	M 18-100
92	5:41.35	54	Karakus	Sophie	2015	W 8+9
93	5:43.81	99	Shala	Hana	2015	W 8+9
94	7:30.21	86	Poletti	Arina	2019	W 1-5
95	7:35.82	83	Schneider	Mauro	2021	W 1-5